Page 1 of 2
LED OMNI-DIRECTIONAL A LAMPS
5-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 730 Rev: 01/06/25
© 2025 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________ CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
Features:

Warranty:
5-year standard warranty (see footer for more details)
Ordering Information
WATTAGE & FAMILY BASE DIMMABILITY COLOR TEMPERATURE GENERATION
    E6A19=
E9A19=
E12A19=
6 Watt, A19
9 Watt, A19
12 Watt, A19
GU= GU24 DLED= Dimmable 27=
30=
40=
50=
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
/G8S1= Generation 8S1
Order Table
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
108947 E12A19GUDLED27/G8S1
108946 E12A19GUDLED30/G8S1
108945 E12A19GUDLED40/G8S1
108944 E12A19GUDLED50/G8S1
108939 E6A19GUDLED27/G8S1
108938 E6A19GUDLED30/G8S1
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
108937 E6A19GUDLED40/G8S1
108936 E6A19GUDLED50/G8S1
108943 E9A19GUDLED27/G8S1
108942 E9A19GUDLED30/G8S1
108941 E9A19GUDLED40/G8S1
108940 E9A19GUDLED50/G8S1
2.36”
4.17”
TRIAC DIM
M